
 

Water Asset Management Council (WAMC) Members  

WAMC Member Represented Affiliation Email 
Term 

Expiration 
Sue McCormick, Chair Member Representing an Authority, Great Lakes 

Water Authority 
smg02@comcast.net  12/31/2023 

Cameron Van Wyngarden 
  Vice-Chair 

Michigan Townships Association vanwyngardenc@plainfieldmi.org 12/31/2021 

Aaron Keatley Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and 
Energy (EGLE) 

KeatleyA@michigan.gov 12/31/2022 

Tim Zebell City of St. Joseph tzebell@sjcity.com 12/31/2023 

Carrie Cox Water Infrastructure Association coxc@oakgov.com 12/31/2021 

Evan Pratt Michigan Association of Drain Commissioner pratte@washtenaw.org 12/31/2021 

Jane Fitzpatrick Member Representing a Region, EMCOG jfitzpatrick@emcog.org 12/31/2022 

Randy Scott Member with Experience Spcs38@yahoo.com 12/31/2022 

Scott Noesen Michigan Association of Counties snoesen@co.midland.mi.us 12/31/2023 

Suzanne Pauley (Non-
Voting) 

Michigan Department of Technology, Management and 
Budget 

PauleyS@michigan.gov       N/A 
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